 TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MTA
Denomination: MTA ANCHOR Codes: MTA
Referencia: FT MTA-en Date: 01/10/18 Revision: 13 Page: 1 of 12
MTA
CHARACTERISTICS  BASE MATERIAL
 Roughness working principle; installation by controlled torque.
 Use for high loads.

T
A
AM10065 M10 x 65
10 12 35 50 50
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 55 52 40 1 120 60 168 84
AM10070 M10 x 70 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 60 53,5 42
3
126 63 168 84
AM10080 M10 x 80 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 13
AM10090 M10 x 90
110 75 66,5 55
10
165 83 220 110
23
AM10100 M10 x 100 20 33
AM10120 M10 x 120 40 53
AM10140 M10 x 140 60 73
AM10150 M10 x 150 70 83
AM10160 M10 x 160 80 93
AM10170 M10 x 170 90 103
AM10210 M10 x 210 130 143
AM10230 M10 x 230 150 163
AM12075 M12 x 75
12 14 60 70 70
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 60 55 43 5 129 65 200 100
AM12080 M12 x 80 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
100 70 62 50
3
150 75 200 100
AM12090 M12 x 90 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 13
AM12100 M12 x 100
130 85 77 65
8
195 98 260 130
23
AM12110 M12 x 110 18 33
AM12120 M12 x 120 28 43
AM12140 M12 x 140 48 63
AM12160 M12 x 160 68 83
AM12180 M12 x 180 88 103
AM12220 M12 x 220 128 143
AM12250 M12 x 250 158 173
 TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MTA
Denomination: MTA ANCHOR Codes: MTA
Codes:  FT MTA-en Date: 01/10/18 Revision: 13 Page: 5 of 12

ti
n
g)
[--] [--] [--]
d0 df Tinst Smin Cmin hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Scr,N Ccr,N Scr,sp Ccr,sp
[mm] [mm] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
M
T
A
AM14080 M14 x 80
14 16 90 80 80
-- -- -- --
--
-- -- -- --
100 65 59 42 5 126 63 300 150
AM14100 M14 x 100 -- 100 85 79 62 5 186 93 300 150
AM14120 M14 x 120
150 100 91 75
12
225 113 300 150 -- -- -- --
--
-- -- -- --
AM14145 M14 x 145 37 --
AM14170 M14 x 170 62 --
AM14220 M14 x 220 112 --
AM14250 M14 x 250 142 --
AM16090 M16 x 90
16 18 120 90 90
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 100 75 69 49 4 147 74 260 130
AM16110 M16 x 110 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
130 90 84,5 65
7
195 98 260 130
AM16125 M16 x 125
168 110 103,5 84
3
252 126 280 140
22
AM16145 M16 x 145 23 42
AM16170 M16 x 170 48 67
AM16220 M16 x 220 98 117
AM16250 M16 x 250 128 147
AM16280 M16 x 280 158 177
AM20120 M20 x 120
20 22 240 135 135
-- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 150 105 93 71 5 213 107 300 150
AM20170 M20 x 170
206 135 125 103
23
309 155 360 180 150 107 97 75
47
225 113 300 150 AM20220 M20 x 220 73 97
AM20270 M20 x 270 123 147
AM24180 M24 x 180
24 26 250 160 160 250 155 143 125
10
375 188 560 280 -- -- -- --
--
-- -- -- --
AM24260 M24 x 260 90 --
 TECHNICAL DATASHEET
MTA
Denomination: MTA ANCHOR Codes: MTA
Reference: FT MTA-en Date: 01/10/18 Revision: 13 Page: 6 of 12